EMNIN MAGNETICS
Emnin Magnetic provide high quality magnetic systems intended for metal separation,
recycling, metal handling, conveying and lifting in various branches of industry.
Types of Systems
Plate  Grate Liquid/Ferrous Bullet
Suspension Drum Rotary Pulley
Typical Industries
  Automotive  Food  Recycling  Metal  Pharmaceutical  Offshore  Chemical  

as close as possible contact with the raw material. The system can achieve an extremely high
efficiency, depending on the product, the particle size and the conveying velocity. The standard
product range encompasses models of a variety of lengths.
SPECIFICATIONS
Execution Manual cleaning
 Permanent magnet
 Waterproof
 Surface with center bar for holding of contaminants
Housing Stainless Steel 304
 With extended sides and hinges for mounting
Finishing Matt
TYPICAL SIZES
TYPE
DIMENSIONS mm/in
A B C D E F
EPM10X7 178 7 216 8.5 50 2 2 0.08 250 10 290 11.4
EPM12X7 178 7 216 8.5 50 2 2 0.08 300 12 340 13.4
EPM14X7 178 7 216 8.5 50 2 2 0.08 350 14 390 15.4
EPM16X7 178 7 216 8.5 50 2 2 0.08 400 16 440 17.3
EPM18X7 178 7 216 8.5 50 2 2 0.08 450 18 490 19.3
D
C
A
B